CRICLL(:

* ~~ Match Report

Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL vs Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations -Won

Date: Fri 07 Nov 2014
Location: Qatar
Match Type: Qatar Foundation Champions Trophy 2013
Scorer: Qatar Foundation CC
Toss: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL won the toss and elected to Bat
URL: http://www.crichg.com/matches/196687

Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL Dukhan Operations, Dukhan
Score  56-11 Operations
Overs 15.3 Score 57-2

A Puthiyaveettil Overs 12.3

A Faraz N Kumar

A Syed F Ahmed

Z Kuthubdeen S Saddique

B Krishna R D'silva

F Javed P Patel

R Kanth M Sange

I Khan R Pawne

C Racoti N Uchil

J Akbar A Khan

A Samy E Malik

P Desai C Babulal

J Selvaraj
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Scorecards

1st Innings | Batting: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL

B Krishna 2 R I o /) ¢ E Malik b A Khan 6 13 0 46.15
P Desai L ¢ A Khan b A Khan 0 2 0 0.0

Z Kuthubdeen  ------ i b E Malik 0 6 0 0.0

A Samy .../ ¢ N Kumar b A Khan 1 6 0 16.67

| Khan /i ¢ S Saddique b E Malik 0 2 0 0.0

A Syed PP I P A O /) c P Patel b P Patel 4 14 0 28.57
J Akbar ...211112141./ ¢ N Uchil b C Babulal 14 13 0 107.69
R Kanth 1....0 ¢ N Kumar b C Babulal 1 5 0 20.0

C Racoti 4...... 14..1 ¢ E Malik b F Ahmed 9 14 0 64.29
F Javed 1..1..4.1141 not out 13 12 0 108.33
A N/ b F Ahmed 0 3 0 0.0
Puthiyaveettil

A Faraz 1./ st M Sange b F Ahmed 1 3 0 33.33
Extras (& 15 &) v

Total (11 wickets; 15.3 overs) 56 3.61 RPO
Fall of Wicket: 4-1 (P Desai 1.5 ov ), 5-2 (Z Kuthubdeen 2.6 ov ), 7-3 (B Krishna 3.6 ov ), 7-4 (I Khan 4.2 ov ), 9-5 (A Samy 5.3 ov ), 21-6 (A Syed 8.3 ov ), 33-7 (R Kanth
9.6 ov ), 37-8 (J Akbar 11.1 ov ), 44-9 (C Racoti 13.3 ov ), 44-10 (A Puthiyaveettil 13.6 ov ), 56-11 (A Faraz 15.3 ov )

Bowling: Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

E Malik 4.0 10 2.50 5.00 (w1)
A Khan 4.0 9 2.25 3.00 (w2)
P Patel 2.0 11 550  11.00 (w2)
C Babulal 2.0 7 3.50 3.50 (w1)
J Selvaraj 2.0 9 450 -

F Ahmed 13 9 6.00  3.00

CRIGLLE
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2nd Innings | Batting: Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

R D'silva ...11.11.11.111.114.11.1.11 not out 20 27 1 0 74.07

N Kumar = - 1..1...2..1.124.4..1 ¢ C Racoti b A Faraz 16 26 2 0 61.54

N Uchil O c | Khan b | Khan 2 8 0 0 25.0

M Sange 4.1..14..1111.1 not out 15 15 2 0 100.0
Extras (w 3,nb 1) 4

Total (2 wickets; 12.3 overs) 57 4.56 RPO
Did Not Bat:["F Ahmed", "S Saddique", "P Patel", "R Pawne", "A Khan", "E Malik", "C Babulal", "J Selvaraj"]

Fall of Wicket: 24-1 (N Kumar 5.6 ov ), 31-2 (N Uchil 7.6 ov )

Bowling: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL (0] \Y R W EC AV EX
P Desai 3.0 0 8 0 267 - (w 1)
A Puthiyaveettil 2.0 0 6 0 3.00 - (nb 1)
A Faraz 2.0 0 17 1 8.50 17.00

A Syed 2.0 0 11 0 5.50 - (w2)
I Khan 2.0 0 9 1 450  9.00

C Racoti 1.0 0 4 0 400 -

R Kanth 0.3 0 2 0 400 -
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Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL 56-11 Team Report

Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations
57-2

Robinson D'silva-20(27), Naresh Kumar-16(26),
Mustafa A/Kalam Sange-15(15)

Jamil Akbar-14(13), Faisal Javed-13(12),
Chandra Racoti-9(14)

Three highest scores

Aadil Syed, Jamil Akbar-12(19), Jamil Akbar, Three highest Robinson D'silva, Mustafa A/Kalam Sange-26(27),
Ravi Kanth-12(12), Faisal Javed, Akbar Faraz- partnerships Robinson D'silva, Naresh Kumar-24(38), Robinson
12(12) D'silva, Navaneeth Uchil-7(38)

0| 0.0% of total overs
6 | 6.45% of total balls
0| 0.0% of total balls
62 | 66.67% of total balls
23| 41.07% of total runs
3] 10.71% of total runs
0| 0.0% of total runs
5| 35.71% of total runs
0] 0.0% of total runs
0 | 0.0% of total runs
19 (16) | 33.93% of total runs

6 (16) | 10.71% of total runs
6 (16) | 10.71% of total runs
8 (15) | 14.29% of total runs
4 (15) | 7.14% of total runs
4 (15) | 7.14% of total runs
1(4)| 1.79% of total runs

1(2) | 1.79% of total runs

Maidens faced
Wides faced
No Balls faced
Dot Balls faced
1s scored
2s scored
3s scored
4s scored
5s scored
6s scored

Runs scored off 1st
ball of over

Runs scored off 2nd
ball of over

Runs scored off 3rd
ball of over

Runs scored off 4th
ball of over

Runs scored off 5th
ball of over

Runs scored off 6th
ball of over

Runs scored off 7th
ball of over

Runs scored off 8th
ball of over

0] 0.0% of total overs
3| 3.95% of total balls
1| 1.32% of total balls
40 | 52.63% of total balls
29 | 50.88% of total runs
2| 7.02% of total runs
0| 0.0% of total runs
5| 35.09% of total runs
0] 0.0% of total runs
0| 0.0% of total runs
15 (13) | 26.32% of total runs

5 (13) | 8.77% of total runs
9 (13) | 15.79% of total runs
11 (12) | 19.3% of total runs
6 (12) | 10.53% of total runs
5 (12) | 8.77% of total runs
1 (3) | 1.75% of total runs

1 (1) | 1.75% of total runs



1st Innings - Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL

Batting Stats

Runs
Balls
Dot Balls
1s

2s

3s

4s

5s

6s

56
81
62
23

o O U O W

Bowling Stats

Overs
Maiden
Wickets
Wides
No Balls
Economy

15.3
0

11

6

0
3.613

2nd Innings - Dukhan..., Dukhan Operations

Batting Stats

Runs
Balls
Dot Balls
1s

2s

3s

4s

5s

6s

Bowling Stats

Overs
Maiden
Wickets
Wides
No Balls
Economy

12.3
0
2
3
1
4.56
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Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL
Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations
Manhattan

10

1] 1 z 3 4 5 & 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Run Worm

55

33

22
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Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL
Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

104 —_—
5.
o
o 1 2 3 4 5 B 7 ) 3 10 1 12 13 14 15 16

Match Partnerships

Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL

Extras 2(2), Robinson D'silva 6(11), Naresh Kumar 16(25)|Bharadwaj Krishna 4(9), Prashant Desai 0(2)

24(zs) | I 4q1)

Extras 2(2), Robinson D'silva 3(4), Navaneeth Uchil 2(8) | Bharadwaj Krishna 1(1), Zaheed Kuthubdeen 0(6)

714) NN 1)
Robinson D'silva 11(12), Mustafa A/Kalam Sange 15(15)|Bharadwaj Krishna 1(3), Anand Samy 1(3)
2627) I 2o
Anand Samy 0(0), Igtedar Ahmed Khan 0(2)
0(2)
Anand Samy 0(3), Aadil Syed 0(4), Extras 2(2)

29

Aadil Syed 4(10), Jamil Akbar 6(8), Extras 2(2)

(I I N :2(19)

Jamil Akbar 8(4), Ravi Kanth 1(5), Extras 3(3)

[ I . 1 2(12)

Jamil Akbar 0(1), Chandra Racoti 4(6)

I ()

Chandra Racoti 5(8), Faisal Javed 2(6)

I (1)

Faisal Javed 0(0), Afsar Puthiyaveettil 0(3)
0(3)

Faisal Javed 11(6), Akbar Faraz 1(3)

| [EQ)
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Fujitsu Heat Pumps MVP Leaderboard

Rank
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

A Khan First Place
21.78 MVP Points

Player

A Khan

E Malik

R D'silva

C Babulal

M Sange

| Khan

P Patel

N Kumar

J Selvaraj

A Faraz

J Akbar

P Desai

A Puthiyaveettil

F Javed

A Syed

MVP Points
21.78

16.75

11.51

10.65

10.13

9.55

9.45

7.41

4.55

4.43

3.9

3.73

3.7

3.62

3.56

MEW ZEALAMD™S FAVOURITE AR NS

Team

Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL

Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL

Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL

Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL

Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL

Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL

Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL
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Rank
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Player

F Ahmed

C Racaoti

N Uchil

S Saddique

B Krishna

R Pawne

A Samy

Z Kuthubdeen

R Kanth

MVP Points

3.4

3.11

2.55

2.0

1.67

1.0

0.28

0.0

-0.12

e

Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL

Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL

Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL

Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL

Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL
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1st Innings: 56-11 (15.3 Overs)

Bowling: Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Power Play

Over

© 00 N O U b~ W N B

11
12
L3}
14
15
16

Runs

~N A O W EFE N PP FPW

ga N AN P b O

Balls

.2..1.

L 1w
1....W.
101 W
Woowd. ..
wd. .. W.1wd...
1.21.1
.11.1b.1

1.W.wd.wd.21
1

dwd. 1...W.
.4

W.1....

11

4. W... W

4.111.

41W.

RPO
3.0

2.0

1.67
1.75
1.55
1.74
2.29
2.5

2.89

3.25
3.36
3.17
3.08
3.14
3.4

3.61

33
37
38
40
44
51
56

Bowler

Ehtisham Malik
Aftab Alam Khan
Ehtisham Malik
Aftab Alam Khan
Ehtisham Malik
Aftab Alam Khan
Ehtisham Malik
Aftab Alam Khan
Pritesh Kumar Patel

Christin Babulal

Pritesh Kumar Patel
Christin Babulal

Joseph Rinaldo Selvaraj
Fayaz Ahmed

Joseph Rinaldo Selvaraj
Fayaz Ahmed

CRICLEL]
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2nd Innings: 57-2 (12.3 Overs)

Bowling: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL

Power Play

Over

© 00 N O U b~ W N B

e
w N P O

1.
1..2nb. ..
.wd.111.1
24 .4.W.
wd....lwd. .1
1..11W.

o1
.4,

.14.11

4.

4
1

1.

1..1
..111
.11.1
1

Wicket

N DN NDNDNPEPE PO O O O o

RPO
1.0

15

1.67
2.16
2.71
4.0

3.82
3.88
4.22
4.4

4.64
458
4.56

14
24
28
31
38
44
51
55
57

Bowler

Prashant Desai
Afsar Puthiyaveettil
Prashant Desai
Afsar Puthiyaveettil
Prashant Desai
Akbar Faraz

Aadil Syed

Igtedar Ahmed Khan
Aadil Syed

Igtedar Ahmed Khan
Akbar Faraz
Chandra Racoti

Ravi Kanth

CRICLEL]
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N Kumar

Team: Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations
Played: 2014-11-07
Age: n/a

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

a\%

NB Economy

(0] M R W  Wides

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Runs off Balls
b5

Batting Stats

bl b2 b3 b4

6s SR MVP

Dots 1s
7 4 2 0 2 0 O

Balls

26

Runs

16

62 4.41 1

2 4 1 7 0
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
1

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

crc i
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F Ahmed

Team: Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations
Played: 2014-11-07
Age: n/a

1st Innings: Bowling

BOWP 3.4 Pts

Runs off Balls

Bowling Stats
0

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats
MVP

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

Dots
0

Runs Balls

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

crc i
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S Saddique BWP 2.0 Pts

Team: Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations
Played: 2014-11-07
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches

MVP

1.0

1 0 0 0 0 1

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

1s b2 b3 b4 bs

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

Runs Balls Dots
0 0O O O O O o

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's
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R D'silva

Team: Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations
Played: 2014-11-07
Age: 49

1st Innings: Bowling

BWP 1151 Pis

Bowling Stats
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

1s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 bd bs

Runs Balls Dots
20 27 10 16 0 O 1 0 0 74 1051 8 1

2

8 1 4
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

0 1

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

crc i
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P Patel \ BIVP 9.45 Pis
Team: Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Played: 2014-11-07
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Fast

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

W  Wides Economy

120 2 - Dots |:| 2's - 4's . 6's

e B

Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP
0 0 1 1.0

Fielding Stats
Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct)

1 0 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP

0 0O 0 O O 0 O
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

b2 b3 b4 b5

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's
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M Sange BWP 10.13 Pts
Team: Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Played: 2014-11-07
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Fast

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Fielding Stats Eoos[J2s l4s Mes
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

Dismissals Stumpings

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s
15 15 6 7 0 O 2 0O 0 100 413 5 0 5 2 1 2

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's
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R Pawne

Team: Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations
Played: 2014-11-07
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Fast

1st Innings: Bowling

S0P 1.0 Pts

Bowling Stats

a\%

NB Economy

(0] M R W  Wides

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats

6s SR MVP

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

Dots 1s

0

Runs Balls

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

crc i
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N Uchil BV 255 Pts
Team: Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Played: 2014-11-07
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Fast

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Fielding Stats Eoos[J2s l4s Mes
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

Dismissals Stumpings

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s
2 8 6 2 0 0 0 O 0 25 0.55 0 0 0 1 1 0

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's
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A Khan \ BIYP 21.78 Pts
Team: Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Played: 2014-11-07
R/H Batsmen, L/A Bowler Fast

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

W  Wides Economy
2.25 19.78 1 2

bl2 b13+

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist)

1 0 0 0 0

Catches MVP
1 1.0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s b5s 6s SR MVP b2

b3 b4 b5

0 0O 0 O O O O

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

crc i
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E Malik \ BIVP 16.75 Pts
Team: Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Played: 2014-11-07
R/H Batsmen, L/A Bowler Fast

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

W  Wides Economy

S 2 = - Dots |:| 2's - 4's . 6's

e B

Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP
0 0 2 2.0

Fielding Stats
Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct)

2 0 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP

0 0O 0 O O 0 O
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

b2 b3 b4 b5

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's
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C Babulal BVP 10.65 Pts
Team: Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations

Played: 2014-11-07
R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Fast

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

W  Wides Economy

265 0 Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s

e B

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots s s MVP

0 0O 0 O O 0 O
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's
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J Selvara] BOWIP 4.55 Pts

Team: Dukhan Operations, Dukhan Operations
Played: 2014-11-07

R/H Batsmen, R/A Bowler Medium

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

W  Wides Economy

0

355 Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
Booe e e W

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots s s MVP

0 0O 0 O O O O

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

crc i
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A Puthiyaveettil B 3.7 Pts

Team: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL
Played: 2014-11-07
R/H Batsmen,

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP

0 3 3 0O 0 O O O 0 O 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy

2 0 6 0 0 1 3.0 - 3.7 2 0 0 2 1 1

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b9 bl0 bill

crc i
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A Faraz BWIP 4.43 Pts
Team: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL
Played: 2014-11-07 .

R/H Batsmen,

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP

1 3 2 1 0 0 O O 0 38 028 0 0 0 1 0 0

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
2 0 0 8.5 6 4 0

17 1 0 17.0 4.15 5 1 1

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll

crc i
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A Syed BWEP 3.56 Pts
Team: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL
Played: 2014-11-07 :

R/H Batsmen,

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

4 14 10 4 0 0 O 0 0 29 111 1 1 0 0 1 1

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

0
2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy

2 0 11 0 2 0 5.5 - 2.45 1 1 4 0 2 2

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

0 1 0 0 0 0 0

b9 bl0 bill

crc i
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Z Kuthubdeen

Team: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL
Played: 2014-11-07
R/H Batsmen,

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP

0 6 6 0O 0 O O O 0 O 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws
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B Krishna

Team: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL
Played: 2014-11-07

R/H Batsmen,

Age: n/a

1st Innings: Batting

BOWIP 1.67 Pts

Batting Stats

6 13 8

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s b5s 6s

4 1 0 0 O

2nd Innings: Bowling

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Bowling Stats

(@] M R

W Wides NB Economy

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws
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F Javed

Team: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL
Played: 2014-11-07

R/H Batsmen,

Age: n/a

1st Innings: Batting

BWP 3.62 Pts

Batting Stats

13 12 5

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s b5s 6s

5 0 0 2 0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Bowling Stats

(@] M R

W Wides NB Economy

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

crc i
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R Kanth

Team: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL
Played: 2014-11-07

R/H Batsmen,

Age: n/a

1st Innings: Batting

\ PP -0.12 Pts

Batting Stats
55 6s
0 0

1s 2s 3s d4s

1 0 0 O

Dots
4

Balls

5

Runs

1

2nd Innings: Bowling

SR
20

b7

0

MVP

0.28
b8
1

bl

0
b9

Runs off Balls

b6
0
b13+

b4 b5
0 0
b12

b2 b3
0 0
b10 b1l

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Bowling Stats

-0.4
b8
0

b7
0

1
b9
0

Runs off Balls

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
0 0 2 0 0 0 4.0 0 1

0
b13+

0 0

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

b12
0

b1l
0

b10
0

0
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| Khan \ BV 0.55 Pts
Team: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL ;

Played: 2014-11-07
Age: n/a

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats
Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP
0 2 2 0O 0 O O O 0 o 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\
2 0 9 1 0 0 4.5 90 855 5 0 1 1 1 1

- Dots |:| 2's - 4's . 6's
b10 bl2  b13+ D 1's - 3's . 5's - W's

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 b1l

Fielding Stats
Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 0 0 1 1.0

I:III:EEI page 31 of 36



N s
Team: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL ;

Played: 2014-11-07
Age: n/a

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP
9 14 11 1 0 0 2 0 0 64 251 4 0 O 5 o0 O

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy
1 0 4 0 0 0 4.0 - -0.4 1 0 1 1 0 1

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b9 bl0 bill

Fielding Stats
Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 0 0 1 1.0
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J Akbar BIVP 3.9 Pts

Team: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL
Played: 2014-11-07

Age: n/a

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

14 13 4 6 2 0 1 0 0 108 39 5 0 4 1 0 3 - Dots D s - o's . 6's
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ D 1's . 3's - ' . W's
1 0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s

[Jrs H3s Mss Pws
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A Samy MWP 0.28 Pts

Team: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL
Played: 2014-11-07

Age: n/a

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP

1 6 5 1 0 0 0O o o0 17 028 0 0 0 0 1 0

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws
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P Desai

Team: Oryx GTL, Oryx GTL
Played: 2014-11-07

Age: n/a

1st Innings: Batting

8P 3.73 Pts

Runs

0 2

Batting Stats

Balls

Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s b5s 6s

2 0O 0 O O O 0 O 0.0

2nd Innings: Bowling

SR MVP

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

o M
3 0

Bowling Stats

NB Economy

2.67 -

R W  Wides
8 0 1 0

0
b9

1
b10
0

2
b1l
0

b12
0

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

b13+

0
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Notes:
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